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ARIHANT TOURNESOL LIMITED

N-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE Qu

—UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QA e e e oinits i Indian Rupees 1khs
— ARl amounts in Indian Rupees lakhs

ARTER ENDED MARCH, 2013

Particulars

3 Months
Ended
(31103/2013)

Audited /

Ended in the

(31/03/2012)

Corresponding
3 Months

Prevoius Year

Year to Date
Figures for
Current Period

Figures for

Year to Date

Previous
Accounting |

Current Period

Yoar Ended

Ended

31/03/2012

Ended
(3110312013

Audited /

Audited /

Audited /

(31/03/2012)

r———

Audited

UnAudited

UnAudited

UnAudited

UnAudited

1. | Net Sales / Income From Operanons

Ay sales / Incolre T A ———1

b) | Other or Operating income

0.30

0.30

1.20

1.20 1.20

{
2 | Expenditure
a

anq d Work in Progress
| Consumption of Raw Materials
[Purchase of Trade Goods
| Employees Cost

Increase / Decrease in Stock in Trade

 OF IR e

] Ee_Lecamon
£ | Other Expenditure
g. | Total

expenditure tobe shown seperatety)

amen .

e
| (Any item exceeding 10% of the total

0.50

§.44

1.30 2.36

3 Profit from Cperations before Other
ylncome interest and Exceptional
items (1-2)

e i e . 5Tl

-

[PAL)

(0.20)

——

]

(4.24)

- ]

SN

0.10)

(1.16}

Other Income

T items (3+4)

Profit before Interest and Exceptional

(2.19)

0.20)

@29

(0.10)

(1.18)

Interest

Profit after Interest but before
“Exceptional Items (5-6)

p— o el o e

2.19)

(0.203

@34)

8 Exceptional items (Depreciation)

0.13

0.68

14,38

©.10)
12,69

{1.16}
14.98

9 Profit (+) / Loss () from Ordinary

" Activities before Tax (7+8)

(2.32)

(0.68)

(18.62)

(14.79)

(16.15)

10 Tax Expanses Deferred

1.34

o1 Net Profit (+) / Loss (=) from Ordinary

[ Activities After Tax (8-10)

(2.32)

{0.88)

(18.62)

(14.79)

(14.81)

— 12| Extraordinary ttem (Net of Tax Expense
Rs, )

73| Net Profit (+) / Loss () for the Period
(11-12)

232

(.88

(18.62)

{14.79)

[TED)

e
14 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face
[“Vatue of the Share shail be indicated)

989.89

986.89

989.89

989.89

989.89

_ 15 | Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves

| as per Balance Sheet of previous
accounting year.

24.61

2461

2461

24.61

16 | Eamings Per Share (EPS)

~ a) |Basicand diluted EPS before
Extraordmary Itams for the period, for

| | year (not to be anrnualized)
] Basic and diluted EPS after
‘Extraordinary items for the period, for

gordinary ftems for the penoc, 07 |
o the ‘'year %o date and for the previous

_Extraordinary ftems fof ™he poiios, &2
| the year to date and for the previous

['year (not to be

7 _Public Sharehoiding

“No. of shares

_Percentage of sharehoiding

18 | Promoters and promoter group

- Number of shares

| total sharehoiding of promoter and
promoter group)

) total share capital of the company)
| Non-encumbered

| - Number of shares

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the
| totat shareholding of promoter and
promoter roup)

| - Percentage of shares (as a % of the

ofers and promoter gUP . ————
Shareholding **
&) PledgedlEncumberad

| -MNumbercfshares __ _ __
~Percentage of shares (as a % of the

b Saaren o Y e — ————

otergroup) ]
" | - Percentage of shares (as a % of the

n-encumpberst; .

: Snarenolu Ny o e e e — —————

| total share capital of the company)

——NA—

56,83

Particulars

e T

3 Wiorihs Ended|
31.63.2013

B | INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

o R L A

. ]
Pengimg at the beginning of the Quarter

]

Received during the Quarter
Dlsposed of during the Quarter

Quarter

osed of dunng the Lluarter |
Remammg unresolved at the end of the

SR

T



- 1 |
| _ l* — _ Standabone Statement of Assets and Liabilities as at As at As at
. 34st March, 2012 $1.03.2013 31.03.2012
Particulars
~ ‘A | EQUITY AND LIABILITIES R DR
'~ TA[ ShareHolders' Funds A N I
B | (2) Share Capital _— | $6,953,00000 | 98,083,000.00
[ () Reserves and Surplus —_ M@ﬂw
[ e )Money received against Share Warants I N ] -
B —j§§23ipﬁation money pending allotment 1 B
[ R I
Sub-Total - ShareHolder's Funds (6.278,685.00)|__ (4,998,112.00)
[ 3| Minority Interest I -
| 4] Non<urrent Liabilities I R
| @) Long-Term Botrowings R R 5715675600 | _ 27.156.755.00
| [ (b) Deferred Tax Liablties (Netj —— - 910,619.00
~ (¢ YOther Long-Term Liablties D S |~ 7ei3e000|  764,39000
~ 1) Long-Term Provisions R D 243,000.00 243,000.00
_ I D I E———
Sub-Total - Non-Current Liabilities 28,164,164.00 | _29,074,173.00
T -
|~ 5| Gurrent Liabilities ]
[~ [(@) Short-Term Borrowings I S | 300,000.00 | -
___ | () Trade Payables R - -
[ (c )Cther Current Liabllities I R 11,783.00 35,855.00
| |td) Shon-Term Provisions A R PR
1T__ R N I —
i | T Sub-Total - Current Liabilities 33.197,062.00 | _ 24,110,916.00
B |ASSETS — 7
7] Non-Current Assefs .-'"'—
[ o) Fined Asselz S DR
[ | (9) Tangible Assets __ 10,483,272.00 | 11,899,272.00
| (2) Capital Work-in-progress —_ 3,131,004,00 | 4.131,034.00
"] ®) Goodwill on Consolidation T D - -
| (¢ )Non'Current Investments _— 23,700.00 23,700.00
" Td) Deferred Tax Assets (Neb) I T S
| (@) Long-Tarm Loans and Advances _— 5,255,000.00 5,165,000.00
_| (0 Other Non-Current Assets I R 2,108,20.00 |  2.500,250.00
N 1 S S—
1 Sub-Total - Non-Current Assets 53004,126.00 | _23,118,256.00
3| Gurrent Assets __
| | (@ Cumrent Investments I B - -
___ &) Inventories 1 - -
| (c)Trade Recelvables — 1 36,000.00 96,000.00
[~ | () Cash and Gash Equivalents —_ 165,926.00 301,660.00
" | (e) Short-Tem Loans and Advances IR SR -] -
- | () Other Cuneni Assets I P - -
I %m ToEgzE00 | 39166000
*'*'_f T TOTAL - ASSETS 22,197, .110,516.
[ otes ;t::jj: ]
. 1. The above resutts have been taken on Tecord at the meefing of the Board of Directors of the Company
T | _heidon 30.042013
| 2. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped and for recast, wherever considered necessary to
| confirm 1o the groupings of the current period. ]
R I~ | | ByOrderofthe Board
L . T | |ForArhant Toumesol Limited
1 Date - 30.0420%3 ——
—  Place - Mumbal '_“'_ 1
— P




